
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 1 OF 0 - MAY 8, 2010

Dave Coombs East-West Shootout

LAS VEGAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1W J. Weimer  432.4701

100 J. Hansen  632.7362

38 T. Canard  532.7373

126 H. Hewitt  633.0834

585 T. Baker  633.1665

200 C. Seely  633.2366

116 R. Morais  533.2387

68 R. Kiniry  433.2848

48 M. Anstie  633.2919

20 B. Tickle  433.32410

102 C. Gosselaar  633.84511

63 S. Borkenhagen  634.06412

592 J. Canada  534.33013

175 P. Nicoletti  534.38614

885 J. Mann Jr  334.73215

854 L. Powell  634.79816

222 C. Howell  535.31017

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

585 T. Baker  518.3681

38 T. Canard  518.4512

116 R. Morais  518.4773

100 J. Hansen  418.5454

1W J. Weimer  618.6085

20 B. Tickle  518.6376

200 C. Seely  518.7977

175 P. Nicoletti  518.8108

68 R. Kiniry  518.8219

126 H. Hewitt  618.92410

63 S. Borkenhagen  419.03611

592 J. Canada  419.18512

48 M. Anstie  219.21713

102 C. Gosselaar  519.39314

885 J. Mann Jr  519.69915

854 L. Powell  319.83516

222 C. Howell  620.04617

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

100 J. Hansen  616.0081

20 B. Tickle  616.0442

38 T. Canard  616.1173

126 H. Hewitt  516.2804

1W J. Weimer  516.3205

200 C. Seely  616.4426

116 R. Morais  516.6477

175 P. Nicoletti  516.7088

585 T. Baker  616.7819

68 R. Kiniry  416.92510

63 S. Borkenhagen  416.97311

102 C. Gosselaar  617.02012

48 M. Anstie  617.17113

592 J. Canada  417.22414

885 J. Mann Jr  217.48515

854 L. Powell  517.72516

222 C. Howell  518.43717
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